
2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools
PPA: 510

Demographic Profile of Parishes in Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Population

Infant Baptisms

72,494 72,817 72,311 69,733

25,099 25,175 25,490 25,158

649 612 533 574

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

106 107 89 85

1,440 1,445 1,447 1,404

-3%

1%

-13%

-2,484

130

-84

-3%

13%

-3

181

Parish School Enrollment

Total Enrollment
Non-Catholic Enrollment

Capacity

% Capacity Filled

Enrollment Enrollment Projection

Schools In Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Households

70,010

25,229

565

103

1,621

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

2014          2015 2016        2017           2018         2019

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1

74% 71% 71% 68% 65%

5 4 3 2 1
6,261 6,261 6,261 6,261 6,261

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
4,645 4,455 4,418 4,236 4,043 -602 -13%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
318 324 391 315 328 10 3%

   

4,236 4,043

Grade        
pre K 292 360 389 395 346 54 18%
Kindergarten 400 398 413 406 372 -28 -7%
pre 1st 9 0 0 0 0 -9 -100%
1st 449 451 438 432 437 -12 -3%
2nd 464 428 451 415 418 -46 -10%
3rd 465 433 418 438 397 -68 -15%
4th 481 449 446 404 434 -47 -10%
5th 481 464 434 413 387 -94 -20%
6th 513 470 463 415 395 -118 -23%
7th 502 516 470 461 412 -90 -18%
8th 589 486 496 457 445 -144 -24%

       

3,842 3,744 3,618 3,555

Code School

N009 St. Anselm

N026 Christ the King

N027 St. Christopher

N030 St. Dominic

N059 St. Jerome School

N065 St. Katherine of Siena School (Philadelphia County)

N073 St. Martha

N080 Maternity B.V.M.

N089 Our Lady of Calvary

Archdiocese of Philadelphia
Office for Parish Service and Support

Report Date: June 2016
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