## 2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools PPA: 510

Demographic	Profile	of Parishes	in Pastoral	Planning Area
Delliograpilic	LIOINE	UI FallSlics	III Fasiviai	Flailling Alta

							<u>2011</u>	- 201 <u>5</u>
		<u> 2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change
Registered Populat	ion 72	,494 72	2,817 72	2,311 6	9,733 7	70,010	-2,484	-3%
Registered Househ	olds 25	,099 25	5,175 2	5,490 2	5,158 2	25,229	130	1%
Infant Baptisms		649	612	533	574	565	-84	-13%
Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School (As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)								
Parish Children:								
Attending Other Catholic Schools		106	107	89	85	103	-3	-3%
Attending Public or Private Schools	1	,440 1	1,445	1,447	1,404	1,621	181 <b>20</b> 1	13% 1 <b>1 - 2015</b>
Parish School Enrollment		2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	Change	% Change
	Grade						<u> </u>	70 0110111910
	pre K	292	360	389	395	346	54	18%
	Kindergarten	400	398	413	406	372	-28	-7%
	pre 1st	9	0	0	0	0	-9	-100%
	1st	449	451	438	432	437	-12	-3%
	2nd	464	428	451	415	418	-46	-10%
	3rd	465	433	418	438	397	-68	-15%
	4th	481	449	446	404	434	-47	-10%
	5th	481	464	434	413	387	-94	-20%
	6th	513	470	463	415	395	-118	-23%

8th 589 486 496 457 445 -144 -24% 324 391 315 3% Non-Catholic Enrollment 318 328 10 **Total Enrollment** 4,645 4,455 4,418 4,236 4,043 -602 -13% Capacity 6,261 6,261 6,261 6,261 6,261

470

71%

461

68%

516

71%

**Schools In Pastoral Planning Area** 

% Capacity Filled

7th

Code	School
N009	St. Anselm
N026	Christ the King
N027	St. Christopher
N030	St. Dominic
N059	St. Jerome School
N065	St. Katherine of Siena School (Philadelphia County)
N073	St. Martha
N080	Maternity B.V.M.
N089	Our Lady of Calvary

<u>Enrollment</u>	<u>!</u>	Enrollmen	t Projecti	<u>on</u>	
2014	2015	<u>2016</u>	2017	2018	2019
4,236	4,043	3,842	3,744	3,618	3,555

412

65%

-90

-18%

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades.

502

74%